Position

Valley Health Plan - Chief
Executive Officer

Quality Improvement Manager
- Ambulatory & Community
Health Services

Supervising Pharmacist

Assistant Director, Managed
Care Programs

Manager, Valley Health Plan
Utilization Management

Quality Improvement
Coordinator - SCYMC

Utilization Review Coordinator
- VHP

Utilization Review Coordinator
- VHP

Utilization Review Coordinator
- VHP

Pharmacist Specialist

Utilization Review Coordinator
- VHP

Utilization Review Coordinator

Quality Improvement
Coordinator - SCYMC

Utilization Review Coordinator
- VHP

Information Systems Manager |

Senior Health Care Program
Manager

Program Manager Il

Other Positions Held County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Total Wages

$217,358

$187,365

$178,713

$165,163

$159,094

$151,251

$145,545

$145,545

$145,545

$143,533

$133,777

$129,708

$127,973

$121,220

$116,717

$116,223

$114,847

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$53,533

$54,565

$54,247

$53,497

$27,505

$46,179

$42,322

$37,044

$37,044

$56,300

$47,171

$45,748

$45,757

$46,417

$37,485

$43,939

$31,261



Program Manager Il

Health Care Financial Manager

Provider Relations Manager

Program Manager |

Program Manager |

Senior Health Care Program
Analyst

Health Care Services Business
Development Analyst

Health Care Services Business
Development Analyst

Health Care Services Business
Development Analyst

Medical Social Worker Il

Health Care Services Business
Development Analyst

Director Of Health Education
Health Education Specialist
Utilization Review Coordinator
Senior Health Care Program

Analyst

Senior Health Care Program
Analyst

Provider Relations Specialist

Contractor

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

$114,847

$111,158

$105,847

$103,693

$99,871

$99,871

$97,763

$96,492

$95,760

$92,562

$92,342

$91,948

$91,442

$89,718

$89,131

$89,098

$86,323

$85,969

$31,261

$43,112

$35,721

$41,242

$25,847

$25,847

$23,096

$25,108

$16,807

$44,258

$37,647

$38,061

$28,859

$29,844

$39,226

$24,121

$32,506

$0



Valet Health Plan - Chief
Financial Officer

Health Education Specialist

Senior Health Care Program
Analyst

Senior Health Care Program
Analyst

Health Care Services Business
Development Analyst

Provider Relations Specialist

Associate Management Analyst
B

Health Education Specialist
Administrative Support Officer
Il

Health Care Program Analyst II
Accountant Ill

Provider Relations Specialist
Valley Health Plan Assistant
Utilization Review Coordinator
- VHP

Health Education Specialist
Valley Health Plan Assistant
Associate Management Analyst

B

Valley Health Plan (VHP) Claims
Examiner

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

$85,189

$83,299

$83,033

$82,759

$82,300

$81,140

$78,316

$77,914

$77,676

$76,761

$76,080

$74,670

$74,210

$72,538

$68,886

$68,593

$67,657

$67,086

$25,175

$19,389

$38,526

$38,723

$37,281

$23,451

$21,816

$41,439

$41,207

$35,562

$13,499

$19.816

$36,299

$21,450

$39.814

$36,673

$26,908

$24,140



Program Manager |

Credentials Specialist

VHP Member Services
Representative

Health Education Associate

Assistant Claims Manager

Health Education Specialist

VHP Member Services
Representative

Credentials Specialist

Executive Assistant |

Valley Health Plan (VHP) Claims
Examiner

VHP Member Services
Representative
VHP Member Services
Representative

Executive Assistant |

VHP Member Services
Representative

VHP Member Services
Representative

VHP Member Services
Representative

Administrative Assistant

VHP Member Services
Representative

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

$64,580

$64,336

$64,162

$63,974

$63,140

$62,387

$62,066

$61,665

$61,494

$61,399

$60,412

$59,678

$59,619

$59,569

$57,926

$57,440

$56,878

$56,296

$25,830

$28,573

$28,691

$19,733

$28,970

$38,356

$37,731

$19,570

$29,223

$29,356

$28,798

$37,758

$37,679

$37,731

$25,608

$21,421

$21,135

$25,248



Accountant Assistant

Valley Health Plan (VHP) Claims
Examiner

Office Specialist Il

Valley Health Plan Assistant

Accountant/Auditor-Appraiser

Valley Health Plan (VHP) Claims

Examiner

Valley Health Plan (VHP) Claims

Examiner

VHP Member Services VHP Member Services
Representative Representative

VHP Member Services
Representative

Valley Health Plan (VHP) Claims
Examiner

Valley Health Plan Assistant

Management Analyst Administrative
Assistant

Health Care Program Analyst | Health Care Program
Analyst Associate - Eh

Contractor

Contractor

Health Care Program Analyst |
Valley Health Plan (VHP) Claims

Examiner

Office Specialist Il

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

$54,953

$54,043

$53,071

$52,864

$52,087

$50,950

$50,405

$49,723

$49,632

$49,494

$48,816

$48,337

$48,091

$46,659

$46,300

$45,717

$43,165

$42,600

$36,748

$26,934

$20,206

$20,826

$9,926

$35.815

$25,954

$27,132

$31,184

$35,714

$35,296

$17,546

$9,924

$7.349

$0

$31,109

$16,253

$26,192



Health Care Program Analyst  Management Aide - Eh Santa Clara County

Associate - U

Valley Health Plan (VHP) Claims
Examiner

Valley Health Plan (VHP) Claims
Examiner

Valley Health Plan (VHP) Claims
Examiner

Management Aide - Eh Contractor

Office Specialist Il

Pharmacy Technician

Utilization Review Coordinator
- VHP

Utilization Review Coordinator
- VHP

Management Aide - Eh

Utilization Review Supervisor

Health Care Program Analyst Il Health Education
Associate

Valley Health Plan (VHP) Claims
Examiner

Management Aide - Eh

Valley Health Plan (VHP) Claims
Examiner

Valley Health Plan (VHP) Claims
Examiner

Management Aide - Eh

Utilization Review Coordinator
- VHP

Pharmacy Technician

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

Valley Health
Plan/Mgdcare

$42,212

$41,532

$41,532

$41,335

$36,313

$33,491

$32,858

$30,183

$29,175

$14,433

$14,262

$12,543

$11,787

$11,588

$11.417

$7,992

$5,498

$5,402

$1,653

$29,717

$29,717

$20,944

$2,064

$6,089

$8,658

$11,087

$9,731

$0

$4,331

$1,956

$1,933

$0

$5,053

$5,187

$0

$766



Utilization Review Coordinator-
VHP-Eh

Valley Health Plan Assistant

Utilization Review Coordinator
- VHP

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Valley Health $3,303
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health $1,503
Plan/Mgdcare
Valley Health $207

Plan/Mgdcare

$0

$255

$2,469



