Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Valley Health Plan - Chief Executive Officer		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$217,358	\$53,533
Quality Improvement Manager - Ambulatory & Community Health Services		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$187,365	\$54,565
Supervising Pharmacist		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$178,713	\$54,247
Assistant Director, Managed Care Programs		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$165,163	\$53,497
Manager, Valley Health Plan Utilization Management		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$159,094	\$27,505
Quality Improvement Coordinator - SCVMC		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$151,251	\$46,179
Utilization Review Coordinator - VHP		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$145,545	\$42,322
Utilization Review Coordinator - VHP		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$145,545	\$37,044
Utilization Review Coordinator - VHP		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$145,545	\$37,044
Pharmacist Specialist		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$143,533	\$56,300
Utilization Review Coordinator - VHP		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$133,777	\$47,171
Utilization Review Coordinator		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$129,708	\$45,748
Quality Improvement Coordinator - SCVMC		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$127,973	\$45,757
Utilization Review Coordinator - VHP		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$121,220	\$46,417
Information Systems Manager I		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$116,717	\$37,485
Senior Health Care Program Manager		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$116,223	\$43,939
Program Manager II		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$114,847	\$31,261

Program Manager II	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$114,847	\$31,261
Health Care Financial Manager	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$111,158	\$43,112
Provider Relations Manager	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$105,847	\$35,721
Program Manager I	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$103,693	\$41,242
Program Manager I	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$99,871	\$25,847
Senior Health Care Program Analyst	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$99,871	\$25,847
Health Care Services Business Development Analyst	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$97,763	\$23,096
Health Care Services Business Development Analyst	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$96,492	\$25,108
Health Care Services Business Development Analyst	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$95,760	\$16,807
Medical Social Worker II	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$92,562	\$44,258
Health Care Services Business Development Analyst	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$92,342	\$37,647
Director Of Health Education	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$91,948	\$38,061
Health Education Specialist	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$91,442	\$28,859
Utilization Review Coordinator	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$89,718	\$29,844
Senior Health Care Program Analyst	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$89,131	\$39,226
Senior Health Care Program Analyst	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$89,098	\$24,121
Provider Relations Specialist	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$86,323	\$32,506
Contractor	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$85,969	\$0

Valet Health Plan - Chief Financial Officer	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$85,189	\$25,175
Health Education Specialist	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$83,299	\$19,389
Senior Health Care Program Analyst	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$83,033	\$38,526
Senior Health Care Program Analyst	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$82,759	\$38,723
Health Care Services Business Development Analyst	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$82,300	\$37,281
Provider Relations Specialist	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$81,140	\$23,451
Associate Management Analyst B	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$78,316	\$21,816
Health Education Specialist	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$77,914	\$41,439
Administrative Support Officer	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$77,676	\$41,207
Health Care Program Analyst II	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$76,761	\$35,562
Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$76,080	\$13,499
Provider Relations Specialist	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$74,670	\$19,816
Valley Health Plan Assistant	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$74,210	\$36,299
Utilization Review Coordinator - VHP	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$72,538	\$21,450
Health Education Specialist	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$68,886	\$39,814
Valley Health Plan Assistant	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$68,593	\$36,673
Associate Management Analyst B	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$67,657	\$26,908
Valley Health Plan (VHP) Claims Examiner	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$67,086	\$24,140

Program Manager I	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$64,580	\$25,830
Credentials Specialist	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$64,336	\$28,573
VHP Member Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$64,162	\$28,691
Health Education Associate	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$63,974	\$19,733
Assistant Claims Manager	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$63,140	\$28,970
Health Education Specialist	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$62,387	\$38,356
VHP Member Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$62,066	\$37,731
Credentials Specialist	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$61,665	\$19,570
Executive Assistant I	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$61,494	\$29,223
Valley Health Plan (VHP) Claims Examiner	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$61,399	\$29,356
VHP Member Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$60,412	\$28,798
VHP Member Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$59,678	\$37,758
Executive Assistant I	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$59,619	\$37,679
VHP Member Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$59,569	\$37,731
VHP Member Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$57,926	\$25,608
VHP Member Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$57,440	\$21,421
Administrative Assistant	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$56,878	\$21,135
VHP Member Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$56,296	\$25,248

Accountant Assistant		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$54,953	\$36,748
Valley Health Plan (VHP) Claims Examiner		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$54,043	\$26,934
Office Specialist III		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$53,071	\$20,206
Valley Health Plan Assistant		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$52,864	\$20,826
Accountant/Auditor-Appraiser		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$52,087	\$9,926
Valley Health Plan (VHP) Claims Examiner		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$50,950	\$35,815
Valley Health Plan (VHP) Claims Examiner		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$50,405	\$25,954
VHP Member Services Representative	VHP Member Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$49,723	\$27,132
VHP Member Services Representative		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$49,632	\$31,184
Valley Health Plan (VHP) Claims Examiner		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$49,494	\$35,714
Valley Health Plan Assistant		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$48,816	\$35,296
Management Analyst	Administrative Assistant	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$48,337	\$17,546
Health Care Program Analyst I	Health Care Program Analyst Associate - Eh	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$48,091	\$9,924
Contractor		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$46,659	\$7,349
Contractor		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$46,300	\$0
Health Care Program Analyst I		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$45,717	\$31,109
Valley Health Plan (VHP) Claims Examiner		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$43,165	\$16,253
Office Specialist III		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$42,600	\$26,192

Health Care Program Analyst Associate - U	Management Aide - Eh	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$42,212	\$1,653
Valley Health Plan (VHP) Claims Examiner		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$41,532	\$29,717
Valley Health Plan (VHP) Claims Examiner		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$41,532	\$29,717
Valley Health Plan (VHP) Claims Examiner		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$41,335	\$20,944
Management Aide - Eh	Contractor	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$36,313	\$2,064
Office Specialist III		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$33,491	\$6,089
Pharmacy Technician	Pharmacy Technician	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$32,858	\$8,658
Utilization Review Coordinator - VHP		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$30,183	\$11,087
Utilization Review Coordinator - VHP		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$29,175	\$9,731
Management Aide - Eh		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$14,433	\$0
Utilization Review Supervisor		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$14,262	\$4,331
Health Care Program Analyst II	Health Education Associate	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$12,543	\$1,956
Valley Health Plan (VHP) Claims Examiner		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$11,787	\$1,933
Management Aide - Eh		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$11,588	\$0
Valley Health Plan (VHP) Claims Examiner		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$11,417	\$5,053
Valley Health Plan (VHP) Claims Examiner		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$7,992	\$5,187
Management Aide - Eh		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$5,498	\$0
Utilization Review Coordinator - VHP		Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$5,402	\$766

Utilization Review Coordinator- VHP-Eh	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$3,303	\$0
Valley Health Plan Assistant	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$1,503	\$255
Utilization Review Coordinator - VHP	Santa Clara County	Valley Health Plan/Mgdcare	\$207	\$2,469